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RELACAO DE CANDIDATOS COM PEDIDO DE ISENCAO DEFERIDO

NUmero da inscri¢do
2023.004.005.00017
2023.004.005.00007
2023.004.005.00024
2023.004.005.00031
2023.004.003.00010
2023.004.004.00004
2023.004.004.00015
2023.004.005.00020
2023.004.005.00004
2023.004.005.00016
2023.004.005.00027
2023.004.004.00016
2023.004.004.00018
2023.004.003.00009
2023.004.005.00003
2023.004.003.00008
2023.004.005.00032
2023.004.003.00016
2023.004.004.00006
2023.004.004.00012
2023.004.005.00008
2023.004.005.00006
2023.004.005.00012
2023.004.003.00018
2023.004.004.00001
2023.004.004.00002
2023.004.004.00010
2023.004.005.00034
2023.004.005.00019
2023.004.005.00028
2023.004.004.00011
2023.004.001.00003
2023.004.003.00001
2023.004.003.00004
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Nome do candidato

ACLEBIA ALVES QUARESMA

ANA CRISTINA PINHEIRO DANTAS
BETSY DANTAS DE MEDEIROS
BRUNO GUEDES DA COSTA
CINTIA MEDEIROS ROBLES AGUIAR
CLAUDEIR DIAS DA SILVA JUNIOR
DAMARA FREITAS RODRIGUES
EZEQUIEL DA COSTA FERREIRA
FERNANDA GOMES GALVAO
FLAVIO SOUSA SOUTO

GILBEVAN RAMOS DE ALMEIDA
GIORDANNI CABRAL DANTAS
INGRID PRATA MENDONCA
JANAINA SANTOS NASCIMENTO
JAQUELINE SIQUEIRA NUNES

JOAO MARCOS DE SOUZA RODRIGUES

JOELMA FARIAS VIEIRA DE JESUS
JOSE JADSON DOS SANTOS SILVA
JOSE RAFAEL DA SILVA ARAUJO
KiVIA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA LUANA PEREIRA CUSTODIO
LORENA SOUZA CASTRO ALTOE
MARIA VALNICE MEDEIROS COSTA
MAYANNE JULIA TOMAZ FREITAS
MIKAELLY BATISTA DA SILVA
MONIKE DE SOUSA

NATANAELMA SILVA DA COSTA
PAKIZZA SHERMA DA SILVA LEITE
PALOMA KESSIA SANTOS SILVA
RENATA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO
TACIANO DE MOURA BARBOSA
TAMIRES MARIA DE LIMA SILVA

YASMIM MARIA DIAS DOS SANTOS INOCENCIO

YURIKA SATO NOBREGA
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Namero da inscri¢do Nome do candidato

2023.004.001.00005 MILLENA NERES VIEIRA
2023.004.005.00018 RANDSON NORMAN SANTOS DE SOUZA
2023.004.004.00005 THAYNARA DE SOUSA SILVA
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